  >  Flat Panel TVs  >  Plasma Wega
50" Plasma WEGA™ Flat Panel Television
KE-50XS910
Ultra-slim and sleek, Sony’s 50" Plasma WEGA™ Flat Panel TV will change the way
you see television.
$ 8,999.99
as low as $225.00/ mo
Financing Details
Specifications   top of page
• Features
• TruSurround® Sound SRS® 3D Audio Effect
• Speaker Output: 2 way side speaker system
• Energy Star Compliant
• Enhanced Memory Stick® Media Playback
• TruSurround™ SRS® Audio Processing
• All in One Design for Plasma WEGA™ TVs
• Speaker Output: : 15W x 2
• HDTV Monitor
• Built-in NTSC TV Tuner
• BUILT-IN STEREO SPEAKERS
• Advancec WEGA Engine™ System
• CineMotion® Reverse 3-2 PullDown Technology
• DRC® MultiFunction Circuitry
• Multi-Image Drive (MID® X) Circuitry
• Input Signals: 480i, 480p, 1080i, 720p
• Color Temperature Adjustment : (5000 - 7500K)
• 1 Tuner Picture In Picture
• Auto Wide/Wide Screen Modes
• Multiple Language (3) On- Screen Display (English, French and Spanish)
• Auto Channel Program
• Caption Vision (CC)
• Channel Skip/Add
• Clock/Timer (Two Event)
• Favorite Channel Preview
• Program Palette™ Presets
• Sleep timer
• V Chip Parental Control
• Flexible Twin View Picture and Picture
• KE-50XS910 Resolution: : 1280Pixels (h) x 768 Pixels (v)
• Screen Size (Diagonally): : KE-50XS910 = 50"
• Advanced WEGA Engine™ System
• Direct Digital II Cicuitry
• DRC® Multifunction Circuitry
• MultiImage Driver (Mid®X) Circuitry
• Sony Re-engineered Plasma Panel Driver LSI
RELATED ITEMS
DVD Dream™ System
DAV-FC9
$ 999.95
as low as $25.00/ mo
Financing Details
DVD Dream™ System
DAV-FC8
$ 799.95
as low as $20.00/ mo
Financing Details
Page 1 of 2SonyStyle USA - KE-50XS910
2/14/2004http://www.sonystyle.com/is-bin/INTERSHOP.enfinity/eCS/Store/en/-/USD/SY_DisplayP...
• 16:9 Aspect Ratio
• CineMotion® Reverse 3:2 Pulldown
• Block Noise Smoother™ Technology
• Enhanced Memory Stick® Media Playback* (JPEG/MPEG1 )
• High Contrast Screen with Double AR Coating
• DVI-HDTV Interface
• Specifications
• Power Requirements : AC120V, 60Hz
• DVI HDTV Interface : Rear x 1
• Composite Video Input : Rear x 2, Front x 1
• S-VIDEO INPUT : Rear x 2, Front x 1
• RF input x 1
• Audio Output : (Variable and Fixed) x 1
• Subwoofer Output x 1
• Control S In x 1
• Control S Out x 1
• HD COMPONENT VIDEO INPUT x 2
• Power Consumption (In Operation) : KE-50XS910:430W
• Power Consumption (Standby) : KE-50XS910: under 1.5W
• Supplied Accessories
• Instruction Manual
• Cosmetic Design Remote Control (RM-1001)
• AA Batteries (2)
• Optional Accessories
• Compact Floating Glass Stand: SU-PF2 (Tentative)
• Wall Bracket: SU-PW2 (Tentative)
• Weight
• 61kg (134lbs 8oz)
•
• Approximate Dimensions (WXHXD)
• 561/2 x 34 3/4 x 13 3/4" (1435 x 881 x 347 mm)
   top of page
Page 2 of 2SonyStyle USA - KE-50XS910
2/14/2004http://www.sonystyle.com/is-bin/INTERSHOP.enfinity/eCS/Store/en/-/USD/SY_DisplayP...